Federazione ltaliana Nuoto

iN Settore Sincronizzato

Lista Iscritti
Ragazze Ragazze

Obbligatori

Ingresso

OCOoO~NOOODRWN-

Atleta

Valentini Margherita
Falcioni Marta
Petrecchia Nicoletta
Ghirelli Sofia
Speggiorin Matilde
Francescone Michela
La Groia Viola
Tabolacci Eva

Ricci Vitiani Silvia
Righi Sara

Zitoli Aurora

Mancini Aurora
Scognamiglio Beatrice
Caponi Matilde
Mastrovito Martina
Pistolesi Lavinia
Farrell Brianne
Polinari Martina
Moretti Nicoletta
Mantovani Elisa
Alessi Beatrice

De Lucia Giulia
Cannizzo Emilie
Stirlacci Lucilla
Nobler Bianca Eloise
Alunni Noemi

Felici Emma

Albino Asya

Rago Giorgia

De Paolis Flavia
Verlicchi Giulia

Valle Flavia
Andrisani Vittoria
Lucci Chiara

Latini Claudia
Polverini Rachele
Sgarra Giulia
Cappetta Angelica
Gubbiotti Carlotta
Salatino Livia
Colaianni Caterina
Leonetti Michela

Di Giulio Aurora
Scoppa Gaia

Darida Vittoria
Colaianni Margherita
Zamponi Carlotta
Pulcini Sara
Scarciafratte Emily
Giusti Gaia

Butera Francesca Romana
Mengoni Marta
Bischetti Lavinia
Gabriotti Ustinova Anna
Manzini Elena
Giuseppucci Aurora
Bartoli Gaia

Pradella Carolina

2008
2007
2008
2009
2007
2007
2011
2008
2007
2009
2010
2009
2007
2009
2007
2008
2008
2009
2007
2008
2009
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2007
2008
2007
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2010
2007
2009
2007
2009
2009
2009
2008
2007

Societa / Nazione

CPF Team Pallanuoto asd
Aurelia Nuoto asd

G. Sport Village ssd
Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd
Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd
CPF Team Pallanuoto asd
Villa Aurelia SC

CPF Team Pallanuoto asd

All Round Sport & Wellness
CPF Team Pallanuoto asd
Villa Aurelia SC

Flaminio Sporting Club

All Round Sport & Wellness
Lifebrain SIS Roma

Libertas R.N.Perugia

All Round Sport & Wellness
CPF Team Pallanuoto asd
Villa Aurelia SC

All Round Sport & Wellness
Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd
Flaminio Sporting Club

G. Sport Village ssd

All Round Sport & Wellness
Aurelia Nuoto asd

Flaminio Sporting Club
Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd
Aurelia Nuoto asd

Aurelia Nuoto asd

Forum Sport Center

Forum Sport Center

G. Sport Village ssd

G. Sport Village ssd

Flaminio Sporting Club
Edoardo Antonelli ssd

All Round Sport & Wellness
Forum Sport Center

All Round Sport & Wellness
CPF Team Pallanuoto asd
Forum Sport Center

Flaminio Sporting Club

Villa Aurelia SC

CPF Team Pallanuoto asd

All Round Sport & Wellness
Edoardo Antonelli ssd

CPF Team Pallanuoto asd
Villa Aurelia SC

Edoardo Antonelli ssd

CPF Team Pallanuoto asd
CPF Team Pallanuoto asd
Villa Aurelia SC

G. Sport Village ssd
Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd
G. Sport Village ssd

Lifebrain SIS Roma
Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd
Lifebrain SIS Roma

Forum Sport Center

Villa Aurelia SC

Ragazze
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Ingresso

59

116

Atleta

Felici Greta
Paglia Lucrezia
Bultrini Rachele
Lucci Sofia
Casciarri Chiara
Piccolo llaria
Folisi Flavia
Fallerini Gaia

De Marchi Gaia
Saro Beatrice Luisa
Cesarini Vittoria
Grifoni Alice
Geruzzi Sofia
Leoni Agnese
Ungarelli Aurora
Lamarra Alice
Buresta Arianna
Melozzi Camilla
De Marzi Michela
Tomassi Sara
Imparato Lavinia
Sciullo Virginia
Raimondi Lavinia

-Sospirato Asia

Adami Claudia
Dionisi Zoe
Calabrese Greta
Murrazzani Asia
Sguazzi Gaia

De Lazzari Alessia
Serafino Evelyn
Bucci Silvia

De Rossi Beatrice Maria
Celeschi Claudia

Di Giacomo Alice
Romanelli Martina
Parri Carolina Maria
Barchiesi Sofia
Sospirato Sara

Di Spirito Elisa

Loreti Elisa

D'elia Elena
Congedo Giulia
Sciarrone Maddalena
Giusso Elena
Longobardi Francesca
Cassiani Veronica
Doddi Beatrice
Dominese Giulia
Goffi Sirya

Pastorelli Sofia
lannaccone Francesca
Caparbi Greta
Carpita Ludovica
Secchi Isabella
Cianci Luisiana
Costanzo Giulia
Giampiccolo Emily

2007
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2011
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2010
2008
2009
2010
2009
2008
2009
2009
2007
2008
2007
2009
2010
2010
2009
2007
2009
2008
2010
2008
2009
2008
2007
2007
2009
2007
2007
2007
2009
2008
2009
2010
2009
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2009
2008
2007
2007
2009
2007

Societa / Nazione

Aurelia Nuoto asd

All Round Sport & Wellness
Edoardo Antonelli ssd

Aurelia Nuoto asd

Libertas R.N.Perugia

Forum Sport Center

Edoardo Antonelli ssd

Forum Sport Center

Aurelia Nuoto asd

Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd
All Round Sport & Wellness
Forum Sport Center

All Round Sport & Wellness
Forum Sport Center
Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd
G. Sport Village ssd

Forum Sport Center

All Round Sport & Wellness
Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd
G. Sport Village ssd

Flaminio Sporting Club

CPF Team Pallanuoto asd
Forum Sport Center

All Round Sport & Wellness
Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd
CPF Team Pallanuoto asd
Villa Aurelia SC

All Round Sport & Wellness
Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd
Forum Sport Center

Forum Sport Center

Forum Sport Center

All Round Sport & Wellness
Flaminio Sporting Club

Villa Aurelia SC

Aurelia Nuoto asd

CPF Team Pallanuoto asd

G. Sport Village ssd

All Round Sport & Wellness
All Round Sport & Wellness
G. Sport Village ssd

CPF Team Pallanuoto asd

All Round Sport & Wellness
Libertas R.N.Perugia

Villa Aurelia SC

G. Sport Village ssd

Libertas R.N.Perugia

Aurelia Nuoto asd

Flaminio Sporting Club

All Round Sport & Wellness
Aurelia Nuoto asd

All Round Sport & Weliness
Flaminio Sporting Club

G. Sport Village ssd

Aurelia Nuoto asd

Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd
Flaminio Sporting Club

Forum Sport Center

Ragazze
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117
118
119
120

Atleta

Astemio Sara
lannella Martina
Simonelli Rachele
Naso Asia

2009
2009
2009
2009

Societa / Nazione

Villa Aurelia SC

Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd
Flaminio Sporting Club
Lifebrain SIS Roma
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